
Nov 13, 2022
District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - JRS: Overall

ROBERT TOM 2 355

KAYCEE KAISER 4 341

PARKER SHEARRER 10 299

EASTON RANKIN 12 282

Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 Team Score: 995 Team Rank: 1

AUSTIN KRING 5 327

JUSTINE CADENA 7 322

RYLEE QUINTANILLA 9 305

Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 954 Team Rank: 2

Luis.Saldana
Highlight



Nov 13, 2022
District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - INT: Overall

ARIANNA ANGULO 2 415

SOPHIA GUERRERO 5 403

JIOVANNI ORTIZ 6 401

JOVANI YANEZ 13 380

Hidalgo - Wildcat 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1219 Team Rank: 1

ADDISON HUMPHREYS 3 412

LOGAN KOTZUR 7 399

MEGAN MARTINEZ 9 395

CODIE HILL 15 378

Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1206 Team Rank: 2

LAYTON SHEARRER 1 420

KILLIAN KAISER 4 407

MILEE WILKINS 14 378

KOLBI PERKINS 17 358

Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1205 Team Rank: 3

HAILEY MCMILLAN 8 396

ELIJAH CONTRERAS 11 384

AMELIA HUMPHREYS 16 371

LIAM HERNANDEZ 19 316

Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int #2 Team Score: 1151 Team Rank: 4

Luis.Saldana
Highlight



Nov 13, 2022
District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - SRS: Overall

MIRANDA SALAS 3 465

KYRIE LOZANO 4 456

JOAQUIN GALVAN 5 455

MIRANDA GONZALEZ 14 432

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 Team Score: 1376 Team Rank: 1

VICENTE CAPPADONA 1 475

PRESTON GALVAN 8 446

CAROLINA SALAS 11 444

DIEGO SALAS 15 430

Hidalgo 4-H - Cado & the Boyz - Sr #1 Team Score: 1365 Team Rank: 2

ANDREW GREEN 6 453

JACKSON GREEN 9 445

HENRY PURDY 10 444

REAGEN CLORE 17 413

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1342 Team Rank: 3

CHLOE NIESCHWITZ 7 452

PAIGE READ 13 439

SARAH SCHARMANN 16 424

HOLDEN HAGEN 20 402

Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1315 Team Rank: 4

KINLEIGH CARR 2 469

WESLEIGH POOL 19 404

CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 21 387

Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1260 Team Rank: 5

* 1st, 2nd & 3rd Place SENIOR Teams advance to the state contest at Texas 4-H
Roundup in June 2023 at Texas A&M University - College Station, Texas.

Luis.Saldana
Highlight
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District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - JRS: Overall

Nov 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 RYAN TOM 1003- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #2 364

2 ROBERT TOM 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 355

3 MAYER HERNADEZ 1004- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 346

4 KAYCEE KAISER 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 341

5 AUSTIN KRING 1005- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 327

6 CALVIN ALEXANDER 1007- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #2 327

7 JUSTINE CADENA 1005- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 322

8 JOSLYN JONES 1006- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 312

9 RYLEE QUINTANILLA 1005- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 305

10 PARKER SHEARRER 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 299

11 ELI CLORE 1008- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jr #1 289

12 EASTON RANKIN 1002- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr #1 282

Luis.Saldana
Highlight



District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - INT: Overall

Nov 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LAYTON SHEARRER 2002- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 420

2 ARIANNA ANGULO 2004-0 Hidalgo - Wildcat 4-H - Int #1 415

3 ADDISON HUMPHREYS 2001- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#1

412

4 KILLIAN KAISER 2002- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 407

5 SOPHIA GUERRERO 2004- Hidalgo - Wildcat 4-H - Int #1 403

6 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2004- Hidalgo - Wildcat 4-H - Int #1 401

7 LOGAN KOTZUR 2001- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#1

399

8 HAILEY MCMILLAN 2003-2 Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#2

396

9 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2001- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#1

395

10 HAYLEE CADENA 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #2 385

11 ELIJAH CONTRERAS 2003- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#2

384

12 JESSIE CADENA 2005- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int #1 382

13 JOVANI YANEZ 2004- Hidalgo - Wildcat 4-H - Int #1 380

14 MILEE WILKINS 2002- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 378

15 CODIE HILL 2001- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#1

378

16 AMELIA HUMPHREYS 2003- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#2

371

17 KOLBI PERKINS 2002- Atascosa County 4-H - Int #1 358

18 TRES JONES O 2006- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 339

19 LIAM HERNANDEZ 2003- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Int 
#2

316
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District 12 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

D12 4-H Consumer Decision Making - SRS: Overall

Nov 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 VICENTE CAPPADONA 3002- Hidalgo 4-H - Cado & the Boyz - Sr 475

2 KINLEIGH CARR 3004- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 469

3 MIRANDA SALAS 3006- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 465

4 KYRIE LOZANO 3006- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 456

5 JOAQUIN GALVAN 3006- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 455

6 ANDREW GREEN 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 453

7 CHLOE NIESCHWITZ 3001- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 452

8 PRESTON GALVAN 3002- Hidalgo 4-H - Cado & the Boyz - Sr 446

9 JACKSON GREEN 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 445

10 HENRY PURDY 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 444

11 CAROLINA SALAS 444

12 JULIE JONES 3003- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr #1 439

13 PAIGE READ 3001- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 439

14 MIRANDA GONZALEZ 3006- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #2 432

15 DIEGO SALAS 430

16 SARAH SCHARMANN 3001- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 424

17 REAGEN CLORE 3005- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 413

18 DAVIN PENA 3007- Hidalgo - Brush Country 4-H - Sr 
#1

405

19 WESLEIGH POOL 3004- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 404

20 HOLDEN HAGEN 3001- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 402

21 CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 3004- Jim Wells County 4-H - Sr #1 387

* 1st, 2nd & 3rd Place SENIOR Individuals advance to the state contest at Texas 4-H
Roundup in June 2023 at Texas A&M University - College Station, Texas.
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